Relatério Geral - GERAL - Todos - JUNIOR MASCULINO

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
26
21
24
27
28
10

2° CORRIDA DO CORREGO SOLDADO

Nome

GEOVANE GERALDO DEMELO
GABRIEL FELIPE

RAFAEL GUSTAVO

CAIO DE FREITAS

FELIPE RESENDE ALVES
GUSTAVO DE CASTRO MACHADO

16
17
16
17
17
16

Fx.Et.

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

= £ £ £ £ £

Equipe

Tempo
01:26:32
01:31:38
01:33:25
01:44:15
01:55:25
01:55:27
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